Advanced

Past Continuous Tense Yes-No Questions: Multi-Choice Quiz 4 Q6CCY4

Choose the option that fits Past Continuous Tense and completes the sentence correctly.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

my supervisor

A) was / reviews

the sisters
A) were / sang

the artists
A) were / created

the girls
A) were / playing

Deborah
A) was / watch

your friend
A) was / attend

her sister
A) was / organized

Paul

the project when | arrived at the office?

B) was / review C) was / reviewed D) was / reviewing

in the choir when you entered the church?
B) were / sing C)was / singing D) were / singing

new work when the exhibition started?
B) were / create C)was / creating D) were / creating

board games when the power went out?
B) were / play C) were / played D) was / playing

the film when you called her at 9 pm?
B) was / watched C) was / watches D) was / watching

the lecture on environmental sustainability?
B) was / attends C)was / attending D) was / attended

the event for the charity auction?
B) was / organizes C) was / organizing D) was / organize

the phone when you called him?

A) wasn't/ answered

his colleagues

A) were / discuss

the team
A)was / train

Amy
A)was / use

the artist
A) was / paint

Kevin
A)to/read

the engineers

A) were / work

Jennifer
A) was / studied

B) wasn't / answer C) wasn't/ answers D) wasn't/ answering

the new strategy in the meeting this morning?
B) were / discussed C) were / discussing D) was / discussing

for the competition when the coach arrived?
B) was / training C)was / trains D) was / trained

the computer when the internet connection failed?
B) was / using C)was / used D) was / uses

a new masterpiece during the exhibition?
B) was / paints C) was / painting D) was / painted

the newspaper when you visited him?
B) was / reading C)was /reads D)was /read

on the bridge construction when the accident occurred?
B) were / worked C) were / working D) was / working

when you came to visit?
B) was / study C) was / studies D) was / studying
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Answer Sheet (Q6CCY4)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Past Continuous Tense: Yes-No Questions: Advanced Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 4

D) was / reviewing

D) were / singing

D) were / creating

A) were / playing

D) was / watching

C) was / attending

C) was / organizing

D) wasn't/ answering

C) were / discussing

B) was / training

B) was / using

C) was / painting

B) was / reading

C) were / working

D) was / studying
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